

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO. : A.S. Nos.340 and 344 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9	17.02.2025	<u>LNA, J</u> Issue notice to the respondent Nos.3 to 35. Learned counsel for the appellant is also permitted to take out personal notice on the respondent Nos.3 to 35 and file proof of service. List on 22.04.2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. _____ LNA, J <i>kkm</i>	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

--	--	--	--